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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

"AKBapeJibHEIE MMOHH"

H377 "AxBapeJibHBE NMOHE"
Rachel McNaughton

.3%w X 33.58h cm
.560w X 37.78h cm
.50w X 43.18h cm

XVIMEPA

Aida 18, White

350w X 238h Stitches
18 Count, 49

16 Count, 55

14 Count, 63

25 Count, 35

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

.56w X 24.18h cm

B ANRNCER ICONENCOEETI O EER N NEOEOOr e,
A>NODHEEQrOL<RXOMK) % U4X NS BEQCVR S FODNVr PN/ K> SFEFNW\N4 O~

>
S
=
=
o
b=

DNDNNNDPDNONDNNNDNODNDNNDNODNNNDDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDND NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

032
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
169
208
209
210
211
317
318
327
336
370
372
413
436
524
550
600
601
602
603
604
605
612
640
645
648
718
791
792
794
819
820
823
834
915
917
939
950
956
963
3011

Kreinik #4 Pearl (032)
Grape-VY DK

Blue Violet-MD LT
Cornflower Blue-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue

Pewter-LT
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Violet-VY DK

Navy Blue
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK

Tan

Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-VY DK
Cranberry-VY DK
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry
Cranberry-LT
Cranberry-vY LT
Drab Brown-LT

Beige Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-LT

Plum

Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-LT
Baby Pink-LT

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK

Golden Olive-VY LT
Plum-DK

Plum-MD

Navy Blue-VY DK
Desert Sand-LT
Geranium

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Khaki Green-DK
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Symbol Strands Type

"AKBapeJibHEIE MMOHH"

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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3012
3021
3326
3364
3607
3608
3609
3688
3726
3727
3743
3747
3756
3770
3771
3787
3799
3805
3807
3829
3835
3836
3861
3864
032

3756

Khaki Green-MD

Brown Gray-VY DK
Rose-1LT

Pine Green

Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT

Plum-UL LT

Mauve-MD

Antique Mauve-DK
Antique Mauve-LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Brown Gray-DK

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cyclamen Pink
Cornflower Blue

0l1d Gold-VY DK
Grape-MD

Grape-LT

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-LT
Kreinik #4 Pearl (032)
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurert Ha MOTOK: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMC 032 4630 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMC 154 924 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
goMc 156 616 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 157 910 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 158 1013 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbpMC 159 1063 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMC 160 1340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 161 1674 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 169 1740 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 208 999 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JomMCc 209 1008 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMc 210 1462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 211 3838 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMC 317 1450 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 318 1049 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 327 1154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 336 810 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 370 326 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OObMc 372 468 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 413 1480 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIbMC 436 343 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 524 958 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 550 1066 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 600 1115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 601 1302 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 602 1056 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 603 2611 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 604 704 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 605 1476 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMCc 612 432 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 640 786 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 928 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 788 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 718 1650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BWovMc 791 835 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMCc 792 691 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIbMc 794 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 819 1100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 820 497 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 1231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 834 227 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 915 1728 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMc 917 530 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 1958 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 950 1348 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 956 1379 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 963 1032 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 3011 393 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 3012 307 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMC 3021 374 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3326 339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMC 3364 317 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3607 1059 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3608 1409 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JpMC 3609 1773 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 3688 462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3726 345 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpmMc 3727 779 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3743 1358 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3747 2883 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3756 1174 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDpMC 3770 1160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 3771 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 764 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 3799 682 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 3805 2246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3807 617 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3829 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3835 880 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMC 3836 733 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
foMCc 3861 1003 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3864 860 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 032 4504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3756
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